

CITY OF MARSHALL City Council Meeting A g e n d a Tuesday, April 25, 2023 at 5:30 PM City Hall, 344 West Main Street

OPENING ITEMS APPROVAL OF AGENDA APPROVAL OF MINUTES

1. Consider Approval of the Minutes from April 11th & the Local Board of Appeal & Equalization on April 17th

PUBLIC HEARING

2. Conduct Public Hearing of Ordinance Amending Section 86-230 Required Number of Spaces

CONSENT AGENDA

- 3. Consider Approval of the 2023-2024 Township Fire Services Agreements
- 4. Consider Approval for a Temporary On-Sale Liquor License for the Knights of Columbus Fundraiser
- 5. Consider Approval of Amendments to Ordinance Division 2-VI-11 Adult Community Center Commission
- 6. Consider Amendment to Sec. 74-122 regarding Snow Emergency Declaration
- 7. Introduction of Ordinance Amending Section 86-248 Outside Storage and Call for Public Hearing
- 8. Consider Authorization to Declare Vehicles as Surplus Property for the Marshall Police Department
- 9. Consider Approval for a Raffle LG220 Exempt Permit for Holy Redeemer
- 10. Consider Approval of the Bills/Project Payments

APPROVAL OF ITEMS PULLED FROM CONSENT

NEW BUSINESS

- 11. Request for Conditional Use Permit by Western MN Municipal Power Agency
- 12. Contract Allowing MRES to Become MMU's Administrator of the New WAPA Renewable Energy Credits
- 13. Missouri River Energy Services & MMU Reserve Capacity Agreement
- 14. Project AP-003: Airport Snow Removal Equipment (SRE) Building Consider Rejection of Bids
- 15. Project ST-003: South 1st Street/Greeley Reconstruction Project 1) Resolution Declaring Cost to Be Assessed and Ordering Preparation of Proposed Assessment; 2) Resolution for Hearing on Proposed Assessment
- 16. Project ST-004: Halbur Road Reconstruction Project 1) Resolution Declaring Cost to Be Assessed and Ordering Preparation of Proposed Assessment; 2) Resolution for Hearing on Proposed Assessment
- 17. Project ST-023: W. Lyon Street (College to 1st) Reconstruction Project 1) Resolution Declaring Cost to Be Assessed and Ordering Preparation of Proposed Assessment; 2) Resolution for Hearing on Proposed Assessment
- 18. Consider a Resolution Providing for the Issuance and Sale of the City's GO Bond Series 2023A
- 19. Consider Appointments to Various Boards, Commission, Bureaus, and Authorities

COUNCIL REPORTS

- 20. Commission/Board Liaison Reports
- 21. Councilmember Individual Items

STAFF REPORTS

- 22. City Administrator
- 23. Director of Public Works/City Engineer
- 24. City Attorney

INFORMATION ONLY

- 25. Public Housing Commission Minutes
- 26. Planning Commission Minutes
- 27. Building Permits

MEETINGS

28. Upcoming Meetings

ADJOURN

Disclaimer: These agendas have been prepared to provide information regarding an upcoming meeting of the Common Council of the City of Marshall. This document does not claim to be complete and is subject to change.